
 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita TOT. TOT. TOTALE 

generale
1 MOISEI BEATRICE PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 11/01/2008 10,950 10,550 21,500
2 ZAPPI ALICE IL CIGNO A.S.D. 18/02/2008 10,800 10,175 20,975
3 POSTOLACHE ANGELICA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 02/12/2008 9,975 10,125 20,100
4 GOBBI ANNAGIULIA MYA GYM 20/08/2008 10,300 9,775 20,075
5 MULARONI ASIA MYA GYM 16/01/2008 10,150 9,575 19,725
6 GAROFALO NOEMI POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07/06/2009 9,450 10,250 19,700
7 BENDANDI GEMMA A.S.D. POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 09/09/2008 9,675 9,575 19,250
8 MEGA ANNA POL. BIBBIANESE 19/10/2008 9,775 9,400 19,175
9 ISTODOR MARIA SOFIA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 02/12/2008 9,275 9,700 18,975
10 FABBRI MARGHERITA A.S.D. POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 13/10/2008 9,625 9,300 18,925
11 PIATESI SARA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 13/06/2008 10,275 8,375 18,650
12 DONATELLI ASIA KIA DANCE COMPANY 16/10/2009 9,675 8,525 18,200
13 ROTONDO ALESSIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 07/06/2008 7,500 8,200 15,700
14 MINICOZZI LETIZIA UISP PARMA 27/122008 8,050 7,500 15,550
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1 MOISEI BEATRICE PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 11/01/2008 2,250 2,500 0,000 0,000 2,375 1,300 1,100 1,400 1,900 8,575 10,950 2,200 2,250 0,000 0,000 2,225 1,400 1,600 1,600 2,100 8,325 10,550 21,500
2 ZAPPI ALICE IL CIGNO A.S.D. 18/02/2008 1,850 2,300 0,000 0,000 2,075 1,000 1,000 1,700 1,400 8,725 10,800 2,000 2,100 0,000 0,000 2,050 1,400 1,300 2,400 2,400 8,125 10,175 20,975
3 POSTOLACHE ANGELICA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 02/12/2008 1,300 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,400 1,500 1,300 1,600 1,300 8,575 9,975 1,850 2,250 0,000 0,000 2,050 1,900 2,100 1,800 1,900 8,075 10,125 20,100
4 GOBBI ANNAGIULIA MYA GYM 20/08/2008 1,450 1,700 0,000 0,000 1,575 1,200 1,300 1,200 1,400 8,725 10,300 1,850 1,800 0,000 0,000 1,825 2,300 1,900 1,800 2,200 7,950 9,775 20,075
5 MULARONI ASIA MYA GYM 16/01/2008 1,600 1,950 0,000 0,000 1,775 1,500 1,500 2,000 1,500 8,375 10,150 1,650 1,250 0,000 0,000 1,450 1,800 1,800 1,800 2,100 8,125 9,575 19,725
6 GAROFALO NOEMI POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07/06/2009 1,150 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,125 1,500 1,700 1,900 1,600 8,325 9,450 2,050 1,700 0,000 0,000 1,875 1,700 1,600 1,700 1,500 8,375 10,250 19,700
7 BENDANDI GEMMA A.S.D. POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 09/09/2008 1,700 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,600 2,000 2,400 1,800 1,500 8,075 9,675 1,850 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,675 2,300 2,700 1,900 1,500 7,900 9,575 19,250
8 MEGA ANNA POL. BIBBIANESE 19/10/2008 1,350 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,275 1,500 1,600 1,500 1,400 8,500 9,775 1,900 1,550 0,000 0,000 1,725 1,900 1,700 2,900 2,800 7,675 9,400 19,175
9 ISTODOR MARIA SOFIA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 02/12/2008 0,950 0,850 0,000 0,000 0,900 1,300 1,500 2,100 1,600 8,375 9,275 1,550 1,850 0,000 0,000 1,700 2,000 1,600 2,300 2,100 8,000 9,700 18,975
10 FABBRI MARGHERITA A.S.D. POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 13/10/2008 1,700 1,950 0,000 0,000 1,825 2,100 2,500 1,900 2,300 7,800 9,625 1,450 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,325 1,900 2,400 1,900 1,900 7,975 9,300 18,925
11 PIATESI SARA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 13/06/2008 2,050 2,050 0,000 0,000 2,050 1,500 1,800 1,700 2,100 8,225 10,275 1,000 0,750 0,000 0,000 0,875 2,600 2,100 2,900 2,400 7,500 8,375 18,650
12 DONATELLI ASIA KIA DANCE COMPANY 16/10/2009 1,200 1,150 0,000 0,000 1,175 1,400 1,800 1,300 1,500 8,500 9,675 1,050 0,800 0,000 0,000 0,925 2,000 2,300 2,400 2,900 7,600 8,525 18,200
13 ROTONDO ALESSIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 07/06/2008 0,450 0,750 0,000 0,000 0,600 2,100 2,300 3,800 4,200 6,900 7,500 0,850 0,650 0,000 0,000 0,750 2,400 2,800 2,500 2,500 7,450 8,200 15,700
14 MINICOZZI LETIZIA UISP PARMA 27/122008 0,800 0,750 0,000 0,000 0,775 2,800 3,200 2,400 2,500 7,275 8,050 0,850 0,550 0,000 0,000 0,700 2,900 3,300 3,500 3,100 6,800 7,500 15,550
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1 COCCHI VIRGINIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 20/11/2006 10,550 11,200 21,750
2 MARTINI ANNAGIULIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 13/01/2006 10,250 11,350 21,600
3 BERLINI LISA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 06/05/2007 10,200 11,325 21,525
4 MARTINI RICCI ELEONORA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10/02/2006 10,550 10,850 21,400
5 BINI MARIA CHIARA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30/05/2006 10,200 10,900 21,100
6 GATTI VERONICA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 26/10/2006 10,425 10,475 20,900
7 FATTINI GIORGIA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 08/09/2006 10,225 10,650 20,875
8 CASTIGLIA BEATRICE POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10/04/2007 10,450 10,225 20,675
9 BORGAGNI CAMILLA MYA GYM 10/07/2006 10,075 10,175 20,250

10 CAVAZZONI BEATRICE POL. BIBBIANESE 10/06/2007 9,475 10,650 20,125
11 TINTI BENEDETTA SVEVA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11/07/2007 9,500 10,475 19,975
12 BERARDI EMMA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 07/12/2006 8,900 10,850 19,750
13 CELESTE AURORA MYA GYM 06/12/2007 9,550 9,925 19,475
13 PEDDIS MORENA POL. BIBBIANESE 04/04/2006 10,100 9,375 19,475
15 MARIANNINI CATERINA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 16/03/2007 9,450 9,850 19,300
16 SARTORI SOFIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 11/04/2007 9,550 9,675 19,225
17 PIAZZA MARTINA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 18/08/2007 9,250 9,675 18,925
18 BERNARDI GIULIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 21/07/2007 9,600 9,100 18,700
19 DI MARCO GAIA KIA DANCE COMPANY 09/11/2006 9,000 9,375 18,375
20 VITALONE ILARIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 21/07/2006 8,825 9,475 18,300
21 PIOLANTI LINDA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 29/11/2006 8,825 9,325 18,150
22 IANIRI AMELIA KIA DANCE COMPANY 10/07/2006 9,025 8,625 17,650
23 SPINELLI LISA UISP PARMA 11/01/2006 6,875 7,800 14,675
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1 COCCHI VIRGINIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 20/11/2006 1,750 2,100 0,000 0,000 1,925 1,000 1,400 1,300 1,800 8,625 10,550 2,200 2,500 0,000 0,000 2,350 1,100 1,200 1,300 1,000 8,850 11,200 21,750
2 MARTINI ANNAGIULIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 13/01/2006 1,900 2,400 0,000 0,000 2,150 1,800 1,800 1,800 2,200 8,100 10,250 2,250 2,450 0,000 0,000 2,350 1,100 0,600 0,900 1,400 9,000 11,350 21,600
3 BERLINI LISA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 06/05/2007 1,900 1,750 0,000 0,000 1,825 2,200 1,700 1,300 1,300 8,375 10,200 2,500 2,300 0,000 0,000 2,400 1,100 0,900 1,200 1,100 8,925 11,325 21,525
4 MARTINI RICCI ELEONORA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10/02/2006 1,700 1,700 0,000 0,000 1,700 1,500 1,100 0,800 1,200 8,850 10,550 1,900 1,800 0,000 0,000 1,850 1,200 1,300 0,900 0,600 9,000 10,850 21,400
5 BINI MARIA CHIARA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30/05/2006 1,400 1,800 0,000 0,000 1,600 1,300 1,700 1,400 1,200 8,600 10,200 1,950 2,200 0,000 0,000 2,075 1,100 1,200 1,200 1,200 8,825 10,900 21,100
6 GATTI VERONICA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 26/10/2006 2,200 2,350 0,000 0,000 2,275 1,800 1,500 1,800 2,300 8,150 10,425 2,500 2,300 0,000 0,000 2,400 1,800 1,800 1,800 2,300 8,075 10,475 20,900
7 FATTINI GIORGIA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 08/09/2006 1,800 1,900 0,000 0,000 1,850 1,800 2,100 1,200 1,400 8,375 10,225 1,900 2,350 0,000 0,000 2,125 1,600 2,000 1,400 0,900 8,525 10,650 20,875
8 CASTIGLIA BEATRICE POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10/04/2007 1,650 1,700 0,000 0,000 1,675 1,200 1,200 1,000 1,500 8,775 10,450 1,550 1,550 0,000 0,000 1,550 1,200 1,100 1,300 1,700 8,675 10,225 20,675
9 BORGAGNI CAMILLA MYA GYM 10/07/2006 1,850 2,000 0,000 0,000 1,925 1,700 1,900 1,800 2,000 8,150 10,075 2,000 1,650 0,000 0,000 1,825 1,900 2,100 1,200 1,400 8,350 10,175 20,250
10 CAVAZZONI BEATRICE POL. BIBBIANESE 10/06/2007 0,850 1,100 0,000 0,000 0,975 1,300 1,600 1,800 1,300 8,500 9,475 1,900 2,100 0,000 0,000 2,000 1,300 1,500 1,500 1,100 8,650 10,650 20,125
11 TINTI BENEDETTA SVEVA POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11/07/2007 1,400 1,650 0,000 0,000 1,525 1,800 1,400 2,200 2,700 7,975 9,500 1,650 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,625 1,500 1,200 1,000 0,900 8,850 10,475 19,975
12 BERARDI EMMA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 07/12/2006 1,350 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,475 1,900 1,900 3,000 3,500 7,425 8,900 2,450 2,050 0,000 0,000 2,250 1,500 1,600 1,200 1,300 8,600 10,850 19,750
13 CELESTE AURORA MYA GYM 06/12/2007 1,050 1,550 0,000 0,000 1,300 2,000 1,700 1,400 1,900 8,250 9,550 1,550 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,575 1,600 1,700 1,500 1,800 8,350 9,925 19,475
13 PEDDIS MORENA POL. BIBBIANESE 04/04/2006 1,700 1,700 0,000 0,000 1,700 1,300 1,800 1,400 1,900 8,400 10,100 1,400 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,500 1,900 1,700 2,400 2,500 7,875 9,375 19,475
15 MARIANNINI CATERINA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 16/03/2007 2,100 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,850 2,400 2,400 2,500 2,300 7,600 9,450 1,600 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,450 1,800 2,200 1,400 1,000 8,400 9,850 19,300
16 SARTORI SOFIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 11/04/2007 1,300 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,200 2,300 1,900 1,400 1,000 8,350 9,550 1,650 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,625 2,600 2,200 1,300 1,700 8,050 9,675 19,225
17 PIAZZA MARTINA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 18/08/2007 1,450 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,525 2,600 2,300 2,000 2,200 7,725 9,250 1,900 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,750 2,300 2,200 1,900 1,900 7,925 9,675 18,925
18 BERNARDI GIULIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 21/07/2007 1,400 1,800 0,000 0,000 1,600 1,700 1,700 2,300 2,300 8,000 9,600 1,550 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,575 2,500 2,000 2,600 2,800 7,525 9,100 18,700
19 DI MARCO GAIA KIA DANCE COMPANY 09/11/2006 0,850 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,025 1,900 1,800 2,000 2,400 7,975 9,000 1,650 1,150 0,000 0,000 1,400 2,000 1,700 2,000 2,400 7,975 9,375 18,375
20 VITALONE ILARIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 21/07/2006 0,950 0,800 0,000 0,000 0,875 2,200 2,100 1,700 2,200 7,950 8,825 1,450 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,475 2,500 2,100 1,800 1,600 8,000 9,475 18,300
21 PIOLANTI LINDA POL. CAVA GINNASTICA 29/11/2006 1,700 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,500 2,800 2,400 2,500 3,000 7,325 8,825 1,350 1,600 0,000 0,000 1,475 2,100 2,100 2,400 2,000 7,850 9,325 18,150
22 IANIRI AMELIA KIA DANCE COMPANY 10/07/2006 1,300 1,400 0,000 0,000 1,350 2,200 2,000 2,300 2,800 7,675 9,025 1,050 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,025 2,500 2,300 2,400 2,400 7,600 8,625 17,650
23 SPINELLI LISA UISP PARMA 11/01/2006 0,650 0,850 0,000 0,000 0,750 4,100 3,600 4,000 3,800 6,125 6,875 0,750 0,400 0,000 0,000 0,575 3,400 3,900 2,100 1,700 7,225 7,800 14,675
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